

Legislation Details (With Text)

O20	13-5751			
Ordi	nance	Status:	Passed	
7/24	/2013	In control:	City Council	
		Final action:	9/11/2013	
Grant(s) of privilege in public way for Allstate Insurance				
Smith, Michele				
Grants of Privilege				
1. 0	2013-5751.pdf			
Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
1	City Council	F	Passed	Pass
1	Committee on Transporta Public Way	tion and F	Recommended to Pass	Pass
_	Ordii 7/24 Grar Smit Grar 1. O Ver. 1	Smith, Michele Grants of Privilege 1. O2013-5751.pdf Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 Committee on Transporta	Ordinance Status: 7/24/2013 In control: 7/24/2013 In control: Final action: Final action: Grant(s) of privilege in public way for Allstate Smith, Michele Grants of Privilege I 1. O2013-5751.pdf Action By Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 Committee on Transportation and	OrdinanceStatus:Passed7/24/2013In control:City CouncilFinal action:9/11/2013Grant(s) of privilege in public var for AllstateSmith, MicheleGrant of PrivilegeS of Privilege1. 0/2013-5751.pdfVer.Action ByAction1City CouncilPassed1Committee on Transportation andRecommended to Pass

ORDINANCE Allstate Insurance Acct. No. 381065 - 1 Permit No. 1106603

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. Permission and authority are hereby given and granted to Allstate Insurance, upon the terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use two (2) sign(s) projecting over the public right-of -way attached to its premises known as 521 W. North Ave..

Said sign structure(s) measures as follows; along North:

One (1) at ten point zero eight (10.08) feet in length, two point five (2.5) feet in height and twelve (12) feet above grade level.

One (1) at four (4) feet in length, four point zero eight (4.08) feet in height and twelve (12) feet above grade level.

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk.

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Department of Transportation (Division of Project Development) and Zoning Department - Signs.

This grant of privilege in the public way shall be subject to the provisions of Section 10-28-015 and all other required provisions of the Municipal Code of Chicago.

The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1106603 herein granted the sum of four hundred (\$400.00) per annum in advance.

A 25% penalty will be added for payments received after due date.

The permit holder agrees to hold the City of Chicago harmless for any damage, relocation or replacement

File #: 02013-5751, Version: 1

costs associated with damage, relocation or removal of private property caused by the City performing work in the public way. Michele Smith 43^{ra} Ward Page 1

Authority herein given and granted for a period of five (5) years from and after Date of Passage.

(Page 3 of 5)

ENGINEERING SHOP VINYL / LAYOUT ROUTING I KNIFE

fittut Off Switch '

_b**\$5**

Electrical Load (2 88) Amp»© 120Volti Electrical Ren'nta <1) 30 Amp/120 Vott Circuitt STANDARD WALL SIGN NOTES: -1 Sufficianl Pnm Circuit nV Vicinity Of Sign Br Others 2. Final Pnmary Hook-up By Sign Intaflar, Where Allowod By Local Codel 3 S-gnShsUB«UL listed 4, Mounting Hardwar By Sign Inaialler. Nola Thi' upn Intantfat to be hiWH in acixManca tir tw yequirmartil of Thia In and bondbig of Iha ugn

10'-1 3/<9' **s** ff-8-

File #: 02013-5751, Version: 1

ERQNtEI£UHIQM SCALE' w ■ r-o*

А

Ufl Ji/ilifi.v Cunfrif Sffri'/

CUTTOMR. ALLSTATE

IN TYFe-ALST.WS1 25 LOCATION' Enter Toxt

олтс 07/09/2012 DRAWN BY: JLTH

lirmolt jt*

∎MEET 1QF1

m«ui alawa wIWD M MM

lli; k*a onm jmjnolm ovr≫o iv srti ≫n ilmvr-ri; k* voun phwMij Ni Ulaonnit(*Visife*TpT2 stan mitat k* bji n. k*n m a mi i i 18te-a m (ilmm njuoi vwla r*duk)fitn mw k li io i tain win nonooubiD oa luikit i* »> hmoi